## 108000091244

uestor's Name)	<del> </del>
ess)	
ess)	
State/Zip/Phon	e #)
MAIT	MAIL
ness Entity Nar	me)
ument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
ling Officer:	
	ess)  State/Zip/Phon  WAIT  ness Entity Nar  ument Number)  Certificates

Office Use Only



300299035533

05/11/17--01016--016 \*\*25.00

17 MAY 11 PH 3: 01
SECRETARY OF STATI

S Warren MAY 1 2 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
CUDIECT.	FIRE WORLDWIDE, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	•
	Nicolas Tevez, Esq.	
	Name of Person	
	The Hachar Law Firm, P.A.	
	Name of Limited Liability Company  Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Nicolas Tevez, Esq.  Name of Person  The Hachar Law Firm, P.A.  Firm/Company  8 100 Oak Lane, Suite 401  Address  Miami Lakes, FLORIDA 33016  City/State and Zip Code  ntevez@mialaws.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  ormation concerning this matter, please call:  Area Code  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Tetephone Number  heck for the following amount:  ng Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  Certified Copy	
	Address	
	Miami Lakes, FLORIDA 33016	
	·	
For further is	nformation concerning this matter, please call:	
Patricia Lan	da 305 200 1308	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	_
Enclosed is a	a check for the following amount:	•
■ \$25.00 F	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 'TO 'ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FIRE WORLDWIDE, LLC					
(Name of the Limited L (A F	<b>liability Compar</b> Porida Limited L	<b>iy as it now appears</b> lability Company)	on our records.)		
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil orida document number	lity Company	were filed on $\frac{09}{2}$	0/25/2008	and assigned	
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:		•	,	
. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liabi	lity company he	<u>re</u> ;		
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."	
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		19400 Turnberry Way, Unit 421			
Principal office address MUST_BE A STREET A		Aventura, Fl 33180			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Aventura, Fl 331			
If amending the registered agent and/or egistered agent and/or the new registered office		<b>:</b>	our records, enter	the name of the	
	9100 Ont I ama Suita 401				
New Registered Office Address:			da street address		
1	Miami Lakes		, Florida 3	3016	
_		City		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this accument is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jorge Herrera Corella	19400 Turnberry Way, Unit 421	Add
		Aventura, Fl 33180	☐ Remove
			Change
MGR	Andres Felipe Vargas Garcia	19400 Turnberry Way, Unit 421	<u>.</u> <b>■</b> Add
		Aventura, Fl 33180	<u> </u>
			Change
MGR	Rodrigo Figueroa Reyes	19400 Turnberry Way, Unit 421	
		Aventura, Fl 33180	□ Remove
		<u>.</u>	
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Cange n
<u>.</u>			SSEMENT LED
			ST 51 Report
			Change

					<del></del> -		
					·		
-		<u> </u>		<del></del>		<u> </u>	<del></del>
<del></del>				, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<del></del>		
<u> </u>							
	<u> </u>		·				
	- <u></u>				·	· 	
• •							_
	<u> </u>						<del></del>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		·····				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			_ <del>.</del>				
					<u> </u>		
ffective date, if on an effective date is line of the date in ocument's effective	serted in this bloc	k does not meet	the applicable st	of filing or more that atutory filing requ	(option 190 days after fil rements, this d	al) sing.) Pursuant to ate will not be	605.020 listed a:
e record specifi The 90th day a	ies a delayed e after the recor	effective date d is filed.	, but not an e	effective time,	at 12:01 a.r	n. on the ea	ırlier o
May 2nd,		, 20	017			SEC SEC	
		10	Jales			MAY AND	<u>T1</u>
	Si	gnature of a mem	cr or authorized r	epresentative of a me	ember	138. <del>-</del>	
			_			111777 1731.	Ö

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00